AF750
Description
AF750 are mainly used for controlling 3-phase motors and
power circuits up to 1000V AC or 850V DC.
These contactors are of the block type design with:
- 3 main poles
- control circuit: AC or DC controled with electronic coil interface accepting a wide
control voltage range (e.g. 100 … 250V AC and DC)

Auxiliary
contacts
fitted Type Order code
Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
Rated
operatio-
nal power
400V (kW)
Rated
operatio-
nal current
690V AC
3-phase
motor
rating
480V AC
(hp)
General
use rating
600V AC 50/60 Hz V DC
400 1050 600 900 - 24 … 60    1        1 AF750-30-11 1SFL637001R6811 (1) 15.00
400 1050 600 900 48 … 130 48 … 130    1        1 AF750-30-11 1SFL637001R6911 15.00
400 1050 600 900 100 … 250 100 … 250    1        1 AF750-30-11 1SFL637001R7011 15.00
400 1050 600 900 250 … 500 250 … 500    1        1 AF750-30-11 1SFL637001R7111 15.00
Control circuit voltage
UcIEC UL/CSA
Technical data AF750
Magnet system characteristics